0
1
7
0
0
8
0
 -

                               ostial flaring section   Platinum Iridium
Usable Shaft Length        80, 145 cm
Nominal Pressure 8 bar
Ref. N°
Usable shaft length
145 cm
Stent Nominal
Inner Diameter
(mm)
Stent Nominal
Length
(mm)
RBP (bar)Ref. N°
Usable shaft length
80 cm
IHP040 100 080 IHP040 100 145 4.0 10 15
IHP040 150 080 IHP040 150 145 4.0 15 15
IHP040 200 080 IHP040 200 145 4.0 20 15
IHP050 100 080 IHP050 100 145 5.0 10 15
IHP050 150 080 IHP050 150 145 5.0 15 15
IHP050 200 080 IHP050 200 145 5.0 20 15
IHP050 240 080 IHP050 240 145 5.0 24 15
IHP055 100 080 IHP055 100 145 5.5 10 15
IHP055 150 080 IHP055 150 145 5.5 15 15
IHP055 200 080 IHP055 200 145 5.5 20 15
IHP060 100 080 IHP060 100 145 6.0 10 14
IHP060 150 080 IHP060 150 145 6.0 15 14
IHP060 200 080 IHP060 200 145 6.0 20 14
IHP060 240 080 IHP060 240 145 6.0 24 14
IHP065 150 080 IHP065 150 145 6.5 15 14
IHP065 200 080 IHP065 200 145 6.5 20 14
IHP070 150 080 IHP070 150 145 7.0 15 14
IHP070 200 080 IHP070 200 145 7.0 20 14
IHP070 240 080 IHP070 240 145 7.0 24 14
� RX Section Length of 15 cm
� Distal Shaft Diameter of 3.5F